MINNESOTA ACCOUNTABLE HEALTH MODEL

AGENDA

Time

9:00 a.m.

9:05

9:15

9:25

10:20

10:30

11:05

11:40

- SIM MINNESOTA

Minnesota Accountable Health Model: Community Advisory Task Force

Wednesday, March 18, 2015
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
Ambherst H. Wilder Foundation
451 Lexington Parkway North, St. Paul

Item

Welcome and Overview of Agenda

Task Force Renewal and Staffing Changes

Update: Minnesota Accountable Health Model

Data Analytics Subgroup

Break

Presentations from Emerging Professionals Grantees

Community Engagement

Draft Next Steps/ Future Meetings

M1 NNESOTA

Presenter
Jennifer Lundblad, Chair
Krista O’Connor, DHS

Jennifer Blanchard, DHS
Diane Rydrych, MDH

Dr. Rahul Koranne, Minnesota
Hospital Association

Heather Petermann, DHS

Discussion facilitator:
Diane Stollenwerk, CHCS

Will Wilson, MDH

Lois Berndt and Ranae Maas, West
Side Dental

Discussion facilitator:
Diane Stollenwerk

Sida Ly-Xiong, MDH
Discussion facilitator:

Diane Stollenwerk

Jennifer Lundblad, Chair

llealth refom MDH Information: SIM MN Website, www.mn.gov/sim
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11:50 Public Comment

12:00 p.m.  Adjourn

Next Meeting of the Community Advisory Task Force:
Joint Meeting with the Multi-Payer Alignment Task Force

e Wednesday, May 20, 2015. 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Wellstone Center, 179 Robie Street, St. Paul



